
Kacheguda - Nizamabad Passenger (UnReserved)/57688 - Pass - SCR 
KCG/Kacheguda to NZB/Nizamabad Junction 

4h 55m - 166 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KCG Kacheguda 18:50 4 1 0 23 489 SCR
2 STPD Sitafalmandi 19:03 19:04 1m 4 1 5 44 SCR
3 MJF Malkajgiri Junction 19:09 19:10 1m 3 1 9 61 SCR
4 BMO Bolarum 19:20 19:21 1m 2 1 19 64 596 SCR
5 MED Medchal 19:34 19:35 1m 2 1 33 77 SCR
6 SHAN Srinivasa Nagar 19:59 20:00 1m 1 1 63 50 SCR
7 WDR Wadiaram 20:09 20:10 1m 0 1 71 38 SCR
8 MZL Mirzapalli 20:19 20:20 1m 1 1 77 70 SCR
9 AKE Akanapet Junction 20:29 20:30 1m 1 1 87 20 SCR
10 KMC Kamareddi 21:49 21:50 1m 1 1 114 27 SCR
11 NZB Nizamabad Junction 23:45 3 1 166 - 383 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 13 2024 (08:53)

May 13 2024 (08:53)

1

1


